711-11-241
711-14-125

711-14-160
711-14-170
711-16-101

711-16-131

711-16-133

711-16-201

711-17-1

920-714-100

999-25 $560,000
SUBTOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

GREEN COLORED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 10,754 11,991 22,745 SF

INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT (DO NOT BID) 1 LS Five hundred sixty thousand $560,000

THERMOPLASTIC, REMOVE EXISTING THERMOPLASTIC
PAVEMENT MARKINGS- SURFACE TO REMAIN

0.000 442 442 SF

Project Number:  City of Tampa # 24-C-00015; FDOT FPID 443516-1

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD- OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 
6"

1.389 2.376

THERMOPLASTIC (STD-OTHER) (WHITE) (SKIP) (12") (3'- 9') 0.062 0.201 0.263 GM